F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM				
	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		Rd. 75080	ices	
	TABULATION OF BIDS		Gajeske, Inc. 1314 W. Oakdale Rd. Grand Prairie, TX 750	Maverick Pump Services 9791 Titan Park Circle Littleton, CO 80125	
PROPOSAL FOR:	Bypass Around Two - Three Barrel Siphons		, Inc. . Oakd rairie,	Maverick Pump Serv 9791 Titan Park Circ Littleton, CO 80125	
TIME & DATE:	3:00 p.m., November 30, 2012		Gajeske, Inc. 1314 W. Oakd Grand Prairie,	Aaveric 791 Ti Jittletoi	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY SIPHONE NO. 1	UNIT	0 1	Z 6 1	
1.	1 LS Mobilization, Demobilization Setup and Test	PRICE TOTAL	24,320.00 24,320.00	17,700.00 17,700.00	
0	7 days	UNIT PRICE	3,076.43	2,800.00	
2.	By Pass Pump (36" Dia Pipe)*	TOTAL UNIT	21,535.01	19,600.00	
3.	3 weeks By Pass Pump (36" Dia Pipe)*	PRICE TOTAL	21,535.00 64,605.00	18,650.00 55,950.00	
		UNIT	0.00	50.00	
4.	7 days By Pass Pump (8" Dia Pipe)*	PRICE TOTAL	0.00 0.00	50.00 350.00	
	DJ 1 moo 1 milp (O Din 1 ipo)	UNIT	0.00	330.00	
5.	3 weeks By Pass Pump (8" Dia Pipe)*	PRICE TOTAL	0.00 0.00	250.00 750.00	
		UNIT			
6.	7 days By Pass Pump (12" Dia Pipe)* (If needed and plug will not work per prebid meeting)	PRICE TOTAL	275.00 1,925.00	100.00 700.00	
<u> </u>	By 1 ass 1 amp (12 Bia 1 ipc) (if needed and plug will not work per presid meeting)	UNIT	1,723.00	700.00	
_	3 weeks	PRICE	1,925.00	500.00	
7.	By Pass Pump (12" Dia Pipe)*(If needed and plug will not work per prebid meeting)	TOTAL UNIT	5,775.00	1,500.00	
	18 ea.	PRICE	100.00	3,500.00	
8.	Dewatering of Siphon No. 1 (Any size/any time for entire duration)	TOTAL	1,800.00	63,000.00	
	SUBTOTAL SIPHON NO. 2	SUBTOTAL UNIT	119,960.01	159,550.00	
	1 LS	PRICE	20,320.00	18,735.00	
9.	Mobilization, Demobilization Setup and Test	TOTAL	20,320.00	18,735.00	
		UNIT	2.076.42	2 0 5 0 0 0	
10.	7 days By Pass Pump (36" Dia Pipe)	PRICE TOTAL	3,076.43 21,535.01	2,850.00 19,950.00	
	-y x	UNIT	21,000.01	22,220.00	
4.4	3 weeks	PRICE	21,535.00	18,950.00	
11.	By Pass Pump (36" Dia Pipe)	TOTAL UNIT	64,605.00	56,850.00	
	18 ea.	PRICE	100.00	3,500.00	
12.	Dewatering of Siphon No. 2 (Any Size/any time for entire duration)	TOTAL	1,800.00	63,000.00	
	SUBTOTAL	SUBTOTAL	108,260.01	158,535.00	
			*		
	TOTAL	TOTAL	228,220.02	318,085.00	
			Net	Net	
	Terms		30 days	30 days	
	Delivery				
	*LOW RIDDER	1 1	1		

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Gajeske, Inc. Maverick Pump Services National Pump & Compressor Sunbelt Rentals Xylem

SAWS Website